KONE OYJ

KONE OYJ
ISIN: FI0009013403  WKN: KNEBV

Overview

2024/08/09 08:06:10 5y
Price

46.73 EUR
Difference ©  -0.49%(-0.23)
70.00 ﬂ.
General attributes W
ISIN F10009013403

‘ll
Symbol KNEBV b i)
i

Exchange Frankfurt 60.00

Currency EUR ’

Sector Industry '\J

Security type Stock ' u f
Market cap (m) 20,698 EUR 50.00 .’ \h
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25 ‘

Market data 1 |
40.00 |~

Bid (Bid size) -

Ask (Ask size) -

Open 46.73 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 46.73 EUR

Low 46.73 EUR

Close (prev. day) 46.96 EUR gézrzztl?:r;;t;z:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

VWAP 46.96 EUR

Volume (pcs) 0

Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch

Number of trades 1 on instrument | on sector on market

Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2023/10/27 2 Global Equity Ratings &

Futures and Options 2023/10/27 B Axtienempfehlungen Global 2

Related Futures 36 2023/09/29 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

Related Options - 2023/09/29 B=  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2023/09/08 S8l Global Equity Ratings &
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=70744112,157078232,257594810,257595301,202356053,223387332,270979274,270979283,172398381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FI0009013403&ID_NOTATION=1997906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009013403&ID_NOTATION=1997906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009013403&ID_NOTATION=1997906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b07fc53320f0819fc8efc2ef0ce1ba1c65d2d54be5303a9d8a9b5e5bb117f15&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd409f899cbf32967&time=1723323411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1290d95e53b42ab3abcd57ebb59f257c461612994dcf1b428646e6814ed99343&idfile=59281&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59281%2F2023-10-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0d335b742b0b8947b&time=1723323411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=621a4eddeb0b4ae1fff019defc5113f97b66ed662df58e05bbb664c72c87f69f&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=121797d168a3f78db&time=1723323411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=370970e140214ab4b7b24b642d21f8b6994cec9d5fb8f019a3f37e07641068e8&idfile=59142&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59142%2F2023-09-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d5bb56982dc7fbbc&time=1723323411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f64a1e0e43714ce615598a3d41ff4256d98d8dd280fa9902abb1346ce62f4e9&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a30c1eb4d07d2112&time=1723323411&tool=RSC

KONE OYJ

Details

2024/08/09 08:06:10

Price
46.73 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +1.38%
Perf (abs.) +0.64
Beta 0.76
Volatility 20.57

ERSTE

Group

-0.49% (-0.23)

F10009013403
KNEBV

Frankfurt

EUR

Industry

Stock

20,698 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

46.73 EUR
46.73 EUR
46.73 EUR
46.96 EUR
46.96 EUR
0
0.00
1
0
1y 3y
+5.89% -32.99%
+2.61 -23.12
0.86 0.96
2094  26.88

70.00
60.00

50.00 ‘.’

40.00

Sy

MW

‘ll
w

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

46.46 EUR (145
46.63 EUR (147
46.16 EUR (186
43.94 EUR (196
51.32 EUR (2024/05/17
42.14 EUR (2024/03/12
51.32 EUR (2024/05/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
37.81 EUR (2023/10/25)

All listings for KONE OYJ

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaqg Helsinki
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2024/ 22:26 46.92 EUR 0.01 9
08/09
2024/ 16:25 46.65EUR 0.00 8
08/09
2024/ 18:00 46.90 EUR 13.18 1,569
08/09
2024/ 13:34 46.62 EUR 0.00 2
08/09
2024/ 17:25 46.505 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1997906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71063511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3706507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66992083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22285448
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ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/01

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

08:10

15:46

08:06

18:33

17:44

17:44

08:10

21:43

46.90 EUR

46.62 EUR

46.73 EUR

49.876 USD

46.82 EUR

46.82 EUR

46.86 EUR

46.90 EUR

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22285448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306673118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306546509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9460267

KONE OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
KONE OYJ

Keilasatama 3 - 02150 Espoo
Telefon: +358-204751

Fax: +358-754496

E-mail: media@kone.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Philippe
Delorme

Axel Berkling
llkka Hara
Joe Bao
Johannes

Frande
Kaori

Uehigashi
Ken Schmid
Mikko Korte
Nicolas Alchal
Samer Halabi
Susanne

Skippari
Tomio Pihkala

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Antti Juhani Chairman of

Herlin Supervisory Board

Krishna Member of Supervisory

Mikkilineni Board

Matti Juhani Member of Supervisory

Alahuhta Board

Ravi Kant Member of Supervisory
Board

Susan Duinhoven Member of Supervisory
Board

liris Liisa Mirjami  Member of Supervisory

Herlin Board

Jussi Kustaa Member of Supervisory

Herlin Board

Marcela Member of Supervisory

Manubens Board

Marika Member of Supervisory

Fredriksson Board

Timo lhamuotila  Member of Supervisory

Board
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mailto:media@kone.com
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